
2026 RSCA Boys Soccer 
Date Day of week Opponent Home / Away

middle school boys varsity boys

02/05/25 Thurs Crawford co Home  5

02/10/26 Tues Community Christian Home 5 6:45

02/12/26 Thurs YACS AWAY 6:00

2/26/26 Thu Skipstone HOME 7:00

3/2/26 Mon LaFayette Christian Home 4:30 6

3/5/26 Thu St. George Home 5 7

3/6/26 Fri YACS AWAY 5 7:30

3/10/26 Tue Konos Academy AWAY 7

3/12/26 Thu Crawford Co MS HOME 5:00

3/13/26 Fri St. George AWAY 4 6

3/16/26 Mon Skipstone AWAY 5:30

3/19/26 Thu Creekside AWAY 4:30 6:00

3/24/25 Tues LaFayette Christian Away 4:30 6

3/30/26 Mon Creekside HOME 4:30 6:00

3/31 Tues Community Christian AWAY 4:30 6:00

4/2/26 Thu Konos Academy HOME 7

04/06/26 Mon last day for GAPPS MS region games

4/7/26 Tue Crawford Co HS HOME 5?


